CSM_E3ZM-B_DS_E_4_2
1
Transparent Object (PET Bottle) Detection Compact Photoelectric Sensor
E3ZM-B
Excellent PET Bottle Detection
New detection method that is independent of bottle shape, position,
and contents.
Automatic compensation against effects of contamination and

E3ZM-B
3
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 12.]
*1. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
*2. Models with a 5-m pre-wired cable are also available. When ordering, add the cable length to the end of the model number (e.g., E3ZM-B61 5M).
Accessories
Special Retroreflective Reflector (A Retroreflector is provided depending on the model number. Check the model number in the remarks column.)
[Refer to Dimensions on page 12.]
Note: Previous OMRON Retroreflective Reflectors (E39-R1/-R1S/-R2/-R3/-R9/-R10/-R1K/-RS1/-RS2/-RS3, etc.) cannot be used with the E3ZM-B.
*Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Sensing method
Appear-
ance
Sensitivity
adjustment
Connection
method
Sensing distance
Model
Special
reflector
NPN output PNP output
Retroreflective
with MSR function
Teaching
type
Pre-wired
(2 m) *2 Order
separately
E3ZM-B61 2M E3ZM-B81 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3ZM-B66 E3ZM-B86
Pre-wired
(2 m) *2
Included
E3ZM-B61-C 2M E3ZM-B81-C 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3ZM-B66-C E3ZM-B86-C
One-turn
adjuster
type
Pre-wired
(2 m) Order
separately
E3ZM-B61T 2M E3ZM-B81T 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3ZM-B66T E3ZM-B86T
Pre-wired
(2 m)
Included
E3ZM-B61T-C 2M E3ZM-B81T-C 2M
Connector
(M8, 4 pins)
E3ZM-B66T-C E3ZM-B86T-C
Name Model